
47 High Street, P.O. Box 249, Seaforth, Ontario  ~  519-527-0364  ~  1-800-572-0869 

Important Dates 

PD Days 

 Friday September 13, Friday November 8 

 Friday December 6, Friday January 31 

 Friday May 1, Monday June 8, Friday June 26 

 

Exam Days:  

 Friday January 24 to Thursday January 30 

 Friday June 19 to Thursday June 25 

     

School Holidays: 

 Monday September 2, Monday October 14, 

 December 23 to January 3, Monday February 17, 

 March 16 to March 20, Friday April 10, 

 Monday April 13, Monday May 18 

 

EQAO:  

 OSSLT  Tuesday March 31, 2020 

 Grade 9 Math January 13 to January 23 

    June 2 to June 15  

Important Contact Information 
Employee Assistance Program (EAP– Shepell) 

 1-800-387-4765 

CarePath (Cancer Support Line) 

 1-800-290-5106 

Ontario Teachers Pension Plan (OTTP) 

 1-800-668-0105 

OSSTF—Provincial Office (including Certification) 

 1-800-267-7867 

Ontario Teachers Insurance Plan (OTIP) 

 Group Health and Dental 1-866-783-6847  

 Long Term Disability 1-800-267-6847 

 General Inquiries 1-800-267-6847 

Feeling Better Now 

 www.feelingbetternow.com/otip 

Posaction—Confidential psychosocial assistance service 

 1-800-668-0193 

Avon Maitland District School Board 

 519-527-0111 or 1-800-592-5437 

OSSTF Motto:  Let us not take thought for our separate interests,  but let 

us help one another. 

S e p t e m b e r 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      

O c t o b e r 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

N o v e m b e r 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

D e c e m b e r 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

F e b r u a r y 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

M a r c h 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

A p r i l 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

M a y 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       

J u n e 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

J a n u a r y 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  


